APPENDIX 24D - PROJECT MILESTONE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

MOTOBRIDGE CONTRACT MODIFICATION #18
SECTION 5c¢

MILESTONE

Contract Design Review Submittal
Motobridge Equipment Staging Complete
Motobridge Installation Complete Paid By Site - $39,203 per site

Final-Acceptance-Motobridge
Final Acceptance Motobridge
SUBTOTAL

Motorola Credit (reference Section 5b System Pricing Notes)

MODIFICATION #18 TOTAL

Division 1 - Contract Modification #18 - March 2007

BILLING

$141,852.00
$565,688.00
$548,842.00
$162,138.00
$1,138,262.00

$2,394,644.00
$1,039.00

$2,395,683.00



